
BANQUETA 
MEL
PÉS MADEIRA

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

44

60
/7

0
/8

0

44

55

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

60
/70

/80

60
/70

/80

47

44 55

60
/70

/80

55



BANQUETA 
MEL
PÉS INOX

PERSPECTIVA

VISTA SUPERIOR

VISTA FRONTAL VISTA LATERAL 
DIREITA

44

60
/7

0
/8

0

44

58

VISTA LATERAL 
ESQUERDA

60
/70

/80

60
/70

/80

47

44 58

60
/70

/80

58


